39
Notice for TAIYO YUDEN products
Please read this notice before using the TAIYO YUDEN products.
△！ 当社カタログをご使用の際には「当社製品に関するお断り」を必ずお読みください。 △！ Please read the "Notice for TAIYO YUDEN products" before using this catalog.
1
IN
FO
R

■積層バランスフィルタ　Multi-layer balance filters
用途 外形寸法 型名 備考
Applications External dimensions Ordering code Notes
Bluetooth
2.0×1.25×1.0 max FI 212C245031 Conjugated match to CSR BC3
2.0×1.25×1.0 max FI 212C245032 Conjugated match to CSR BC4
2.0×1.25×1.0 max FI 212C245033 Conjugated match to CSR BC3
2.0×1.25×1.0 max FI 212C245035 Conjugated match to CSR BC5
2.0×1.25×1.0 max FI 212C245036 Conjugated match to CSR BC5
2.0×1.25×1.0 max FI 212C245041
Conjugated match to
BRF6150 & BRF6300-BGA
2.0×1.25×1.0 max FI 212C245051 Conjugated match to STLC2500C-D
WiMAX 2.0×1.25×0.5 max FI 212C249566 Thickness 0.5 mm max
■積層ダイプレクサ　Multi-layer diplexer
用途 外形寸法 型名 備考
Applications External dimensions Ordering code Notes
W-LAN 2.0×1.25×1.0 max FI 212P245003
■積層バンドパスフィルタ　Multi-layer band pass filters
用途 外形寸法 型名 備考
Applications External dimensions Ordering code Notes
2.4GHz W-LAN
Bluetooth
2.0×1.25×1.0 max FI 212B245021
1.6×0.8×0.5 max FI 168B245001
WiMAX
1.6×0.8×0.5 max FI 168B259762
1.6×0.8×0.5 max FI 168B259763
UWB
2.0×1.25×1.0 max FI 212B396001 WiMedia Band group 1
2.0×1.25×1.0 max FI 212B448802 WiMedia Band group 1 TFC 7
PHS 2.0×1.25×1.0 max FI 212B190223
■積層ローパスフィルタ　Multi-layer low pass filters
用途 外形寸法 型名 備考
Applications External dimensions Ordering code Notes
Digital TV